Section 8 - Tools, G
lass, W
ashers &
 V-B
elts
Page  105 - 12
 P.O. Box 846 - Farmingdale, NJ 07727
♦   Tel: (800) 631-2153
Customer Service
♦  Fax: (888) 645-7278
5/8” DIA .STANDARD SODA
LIME GAUGE GLASS
8” to 12” sold in 12 packs.
14” to 36” sold in 6 packs.
48” & 60” sold individually.
This glass is widely used in low
pressure steam boiler applications.
Easily cut to size. Use Crown’s
Squeeze & Pop cutter #40420.
Sizes are standard.
3/4” DIA. STANDARD
GAUGE GLASS
Sold individually.
Standard Gauge Glass
Our 5/8” DIA. soda lime glass is an industry standard.
Used in low steam boiler applications. Easy to cut!
 MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED
WORKING PRESSURE, psi
 OUTER
DIAMETER
PART
NUMBER
OVER-ALL
LENGTH
TEMP UP
TO 150° F
STEAM BOILER
UP TO 425° F
5/8” 58GG08 8” 205 100 psi
5/8” 58GG10 10” 205 100 psi
5/8” 58GG12 12” 205 100 psi
5/8” 58GG14 14” 190 100 psi
5/8” 58GG16 16” 190 100 psi
5/8” 58GG18 18” 190 100 psi
5/8” 58GG20 20” 185 100 psi
5/8” 58GG24 24” 180 100 psi
5/8” 58GG30 30” 175 **
5/8” 58GG36 36” 165 **
5/8” 58GG48 48” 140 **
5/8” 58GG60 60” 120 **
3/4” 34GG08 08” 205 100 psi
3/4” 34GG10 10” 205 100 psi
3/4” 34GG12 12” 205 100 psi
3/4” 34GG14 14” 200 100 psi
3/4” 34GG16 16” 195 100 psi
3/4” 34GG18 18” 190 100 psi
3/4” 34GG24 24” 180 **
3/4” 34GG36 36” 165 **
3/4” 34GG48 48” 140 **
5/8” DIA. HIGH PRESSURE
BOROSILICATE® GLASS 3.3
Sold individually.
These are made from Schott’s heat
resistant Borosilicate®  brand tubing.
They are the most versatile and
popular type used in our
industry.
High Pressure Gauge Glass
Our popular Schott brand Borosilicate gauge
glass is very durable.
MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED
WORKING PRESSURE, psi
OUTER
DIAMETER
PART
NUMBER
OVER-ALL
LENGTH
TEMP UP TO
150° F
STEAM BOILER
UP TO 425° F
5/8” 58HP08 8” 435 320 psi
5/8” 58HP10 10” 420 315 psi
5/8” 58HP12 12” 410 305 psi
5/8” 58HP14 14” 390 295 psi
5/8” 58HP16 16” 375 285 psi
5/8” 58HP18 18” 360 280 psi
5/8” 58HP24 24” 320 255 psi
5/8” 58HP36 36” 245 **
5/8” 58HP48 48” 165 **
5/8” 58HP60 60” 150 **
** MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED LENGTH IN THIS SERVICE IS 24”
** MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED LENGTH IN THIS SERVICE IS 24”